

Ref: Case No.Misc case 03 of 2025 (CIS 04 of 2025)

Order No 28
17.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR and appearance .
None takes nay steps.
Fix 14.11.25 for SR and appearance .

Sd/-
D/C by me
ACJM, Kurseong

Sd/-
ACJM, Kurseong